R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Welsh,B #12

Start 12-27-2013

3 soil 3 Finish 12-30-2013

3 clay/rock 6

7 lime 13

86 shale 99

8 lime 107

7 shale 114

40 lime 154

8 shale 162 set 20’ 7”

6 lime 168 ran 773.6’27/8

3 shale 171 cemented to surface 78 sxs
25 lime 196
183 shale 379

15 lime 394

53 shale 447

30 lime 477

25 shale 502

8 lime 510

13 shale 523

10 lime 533

8 shale 541

9 lime 550

25 shale 575

15 sandy shale 590

17 Bkn sand 607 show

4 oil sand 611 show

8 oil sand 619 good show

3 Dk sand 622 show

93 shale 715

6 sandy shale 721 odor

14 sandy shale 735 show

16 oil sand 751 good show

2 Dk sand 753 show

26 shale 779 T.D.



